
PRICE GUIDE

PHOTOGRAPHY

www.realklickphotography.com   |   +61 412 091 960
realklickphotography@gmail.com 



Rental – $250
• Upto12  Photos
• Basic Floor Plan with room measurements 
• Video  +$100  |  Drone +$50

Essentials – $500
• Upto 15 Photos
• Basic Floor Plan with room measurements 
• 6 Drone Photos
• Social Media Reel
• Landing page and Marketing kit

Add twilight to any package for $75
Large properties that require more photos $50
3D floorplan  $100

Pro – $750
• Upto 20 Photos
• 6 Drone Photos
• Basic Floor Plan with room measurements 
• Social Media Reel
• Walkthrough Video
• Landing page and Marketing kit

Elite – $1250
• Upto 25 Photos
• Basic Floor Plan with room measurements 
• Drone + Community Photos
• Walkthrough Video
• Social Media Reel
• Floor Plan (2D+3D)
• Landing page and marketing kit

Residential Packages
Picture-perfect packages, Wallet-friendly prices.



Single services

Rental Photography
Upto 12  Photos

Day Photography
Upto 20  Photos

Twilight - Photos only
Upto 20  Photos

Aerial Photography
Aerial photos showing property boundary and proximity to amenities

Basic floorplan with measurements
Laser-measured and digitally illustrated by specialist draftsmen

Videography
Property or acution video shot with gimbal and drone mixed with music

Virtual Staging
Add realistic furniture to an empty photo (per image)

Siteplans
Colour sketch showing property features

Heavy Decluttering
Remove everything from an image

Matterport 3D walkthrough
Industry Standard 3D tour/walkthrough

Landing page and Marketing kit
Industry Standard 3D tour/walkthrough

$130

$ 250

$ 300

$150

$ 130

$ 450

$ 40

$ 10

$ 10

$ 350

$ 100

All prices are excluding GST.



Ready to impress 
your vendors?

Book now

www.realklickphotography.com
+61 412 091 960

realklickphotography@gmail.com


